2013 Bone Lake Survey Summary 

A Bone Lake survey was mailed to five hundred thirty (530) property owners of the Bone Lake 
Management District (BLMD) in late April 2013.  The survey had a great response at 43% with two 
hundred forty three (243) responses.   This survey was designed to obtain input on a variety of areas to 
help direct future BLMD actions.  The BLMD will discuss these new actions/responses at the annual 
meeting on Saturday 9 a.m. August 10 at Wilkens and will also post on the website in August.